AAT4625
USB Single-Channel Power SwitchSmartSwitchTM
PRODUCT DATASHEET
4625.2009.11.1.2 1w w w . a n a l o g i c t e c h . c o m
General Description
The AAT4625 SmartSwitch is part of AnalogicTech’s
Application Specific Power MOSFET™ (ASPM™) product
family. It is a 1.0A current limited P-channel MOSFET

1. XYY = assembly and date code.
2. Sample stock is generally held on part numbers listed in BOLD.
Ordering Information
Package Enable Marking1 Part Number (Tape and Reel)2
SOP-8 EN (Active-high) 4625-1 AAT4625IAS-1-T1
SOP-8 EN (Active-low) 4625 AAT4625IAS-T1
TSSOP-8 EN (Active-low) 4625 AAT4625IHS-T1
MSOP-8 EN (Active-high) DDXYY AAT4625IKS-1-T1
MSOP-8 EN (Active-low) DCXYY AAT4625IKS-T1
All AnalogicTech products are offered in Pb-free packaging. The term “Pb-free” means semiconductor
products that are in compliance with current RoHS standards, including the requirement that lead not
exceed 0.1% by weight in homogeneous materials. For more information, please visit our website at